
 Campeonato Ibério 2019
 15 e 16 de Junho de 2019

 Hosted by

Grupo Naval de Olhão

Position Skipper Sail # Club/City Hull MYA No. Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 José Valverde 48 CM Almeria V10 899 45,0 5,0 19,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 7,0 1,0 1,0 5,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 4,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 2,0 4,0 2,0 16,0

2 Pablo Rivas 38 Federação Galega SEDICI 651 94,0 7,0 19,0 2,0 1,0 6,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 1,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 3,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 3,0 6,0 3,0

3 Paulo Vieira 92 Grupo Naval de Olhão BritPOP 12269 102,0 11,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 2,0 14,0 2,0 5,0 2,0 1,0 3,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 1,0 7,0 5,0

4 Mariano Rojas 176 CM Almeria BritPOP 906 114,0 12,0 4,0 9,0 12,0 3,0 2,0 5,0 9,0 10,0 5,0 9,0 2,0 3,0 5,0 1,0 3,0 9,0 10,0 5,0 5,0 8,0

5 José Cardoso 67 Clube Naval de Leça BritPOP 13099 123,0 1,0 11,0 8,0 5,0 1,0 1,0 3,0 19,0 3,0 2,0 8,0 16,0 8,0 15,0 19,0 12,0 4,0 1,0 10,0 1,0 4,0

6 Francisco Martinez 116 CM Almeria SEDICI 900 139,0 15,0 12,0 5,0 3,0 7,0 19,0 9,0 4,0 8,0 12,0 19,0 4,0 5,0 2,0 11,0 5,0 8,0 8,0 11,0 9,0 6,0

7 Juan Ameneiro 31 Federação Galega SEDICI 1 156,5 19,0 13,0 17,0 7,0 5,0 8,0 8,0 5,0 7,0 8,0 12,0 14,0 10,0 7,0 13,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 7,0 3,0 15,0

8 Carlos Ferreira 19 Grupo Naval de Olhão BritPOP 22033 163,0 8,0 10,0 11,0 15,0 4,0 4,0 16,0 2,0 9,0 7,0 11,0 7,0 17,0 13,0 14,0 8,0 3,0 6,0 8,0 11,0 14,0

9 João Figueredo 60 Clube Vela Portugal Sedici 5788 167,0 3,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 9,0 5,0 17,0 19,0 13,0 19,0 14,0 10,0 6,0 8,0 8,0 13,0 15,0 7,0 9,0 8,0 2,0

10 Paulo Gomes 56 Clube Naval Povoense Alternative 10651 215,0 4,0 15,0 13,0 8,0 16,0 10,0 13,0 13,0 14,0 15,0 5,0 12,0 9,0 12,0 6,0 15,0 7,0 12,0 2,0 13,0 10,0

11 António Carneiro 44 Clube Naval de Lisboa C1 724 215,0 6,0 14,0 10,0 10,0 11,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 10,0 6,0 13,0 13,0 6,0 15,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 14,0 14,0 11,0

12 Miguel Hita 36 Flota Snipe Cadiz BritPOP 1746 217,0 9,0 2,0 7,0 18,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 11,0 4,0 3,0 11,0 10,0 9,0 11,0 11,0 13,0 6,0 12,0 7,0

13 Joaquim Viegas 49 Grupo Naval de Olhão BritPOP 18508 217,0 10,0 7,0 16,0 13,0 12,0 9,0 12,0 12,0 6,0 4,0 3,0 9,0 7,0 11,0 10,0 7,0 12,0 11,0 12,0 15,0 13,0

14 José Penaforte 46 Clube Naval de Lisboa BritPOP 732 247,0 16,0 9,0 18,0 11,0 13,0 12,0 11,0 10,0 15,0 19,0 16,0 15,0 14,0 9,0 4,0 9,0 13,0 19,0 19,0 4,0 12,0

15 António Silva 136 CNE Alhandrense Ellipsis 1057 260,0 13,0 8,0 12,0 16,0 15,0 11,0 15,0 11,0 12,0 13,0 10,0 17,0 12,0 16,0 12,0 19,0 16,0 14,0 13,0 10,0 9,0

16 Pekto Gramatikou 42 CAN Lo Pagan A2 1722 293,0 14,0 16,0 14,0 17,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 8,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 11,0 16,0 17,0 5,0 14,0 14,0 15,0 15,0 16,0 1,0

17 Carlos Miranda 11 Grupo Naval de Olhão SEDICI 18976 302,0 2,0 1,0 3,0 6,0 10,0 13,0 10,0 14,0 11,0 9,0 15,0 18,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0

18 Jorge Camilo 51 Clube Naval de Cascais Sedici 5164 318,0 19,0 3,0 15,0 9,0 19,0 19,0 4,0 19,0 19,0 3,0 13,0 8,0 15,0 14,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0

HMS 2014 Scoring v2.0 - May 2014 - Promo = 4 16/06/2019 Mike Kemp/John Walter/Henry Farley/Herman van Beek



 Campeonato Ibério 2019
 15 e 16 de Junho de 2019

 Hosted by

Grupo Naval de Olhão

Position Skipper Sail # Club/City Hull MYA No. Score

1 José Valverde 48 CM Almeria V10 899 45,0

2 Pablo Rivas 38 Federação Galega SEDICI 651 94,0

3 Paulo Vieira 92 Grupo Naval de Olhão BritPOP 12269 102,0

4 Mariano Rojas 176 CM Almeria BritPOP 906 114,0

5 José Cardoso 67 Clube Naval de Leça BritPOP 13099 123,0

6 Francisco Martinez 116 CM Almeria SEDICI 900 139,0

7 Juan Ameneiro 31 Federação Galega SEDICI 1 156,5

8 Carlos Ferreira 19 Grupo Naval de Olhão BritPOP 22033 163,0

9 João Figueredo 60 Clube Vela Portugal Sedici 5788 167,0

10 Paulo Gomes 56 Clube Naval Povoense Alternative 10651 215,0

11 António Carneiro 44 Clube Naval de Lisboa C1 724 215,0

12 Miguel Hita 36 Flota Snipe Cadiz BritPOP 1746 217,0

13 Joaquim Viegas 49 Grupo Naval de Olhão BritPOP 18508 217,0

14 José Penaforte 46 Clube Naval de Lisboa BritPOP 732 247,0

15 António Silva 136 CNE Alhandrense Ellipsis 1057 260,0

16 Pekto Gramatikou 42 CAN Lo Pagan A2 1722 293,0

17 Carlos Miranda 11 Grupo Naval de Olhão SEDICI 18976 302,0

18 Jorge Camilo 51 Clube Naval de Cascais Sedici 5164 318,0

22 23 24 25 26

1,0 8,0 3,0 2,0 2,0

5,0 3,0 7,0 11,0 6,0

11,0 11,0 4,0 12,0 3,0

3,0 10,0 6,0 7,0 1,0

8,0 9,0 12,0 4,0 7,0

4,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 11,0

6,0 6,0 1,0 8,5 9,0

2,0 1,0 10,0 10,0 4,0

7,0 14,0 9,0 1,0 8,0

19,0 5,0 14,0 5,0 13,0

14,0 4,0 15,0 19,0 12,0

9,0 7,0 5,0 19,0 14,0

13,0 15,0 16,0 9,0 15,0

16,0 17,0 8,0 8,0 5,0

15,0 12,0 11,0 6,0 10,0

10,0 16,0 13,0 19,0 19,0

19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 19,0

12,0 13,0 19,0 19,0 19,0

HMS 2014 Scoring v2.0 - May 2014 - Promo = 4 16/06/2019 Mike Kemp/John Walter/Henry Farley/Herman van Beek


